MUSCULOSKELETAL
ULTRASOUND

A Comprehensive Approach

SCHEDULE

APRIL 7 - 11, 2018
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Saturday - April 7, 2018 | SHOULDER

INTRODUCTORY TRACK INTERMEDIATE TRACK
7:00am  Welcome/General Instructions 7:00am  Welcome/General Instructions
7:10am Image Optimization and 7:10am Image Optimization and

General Principles General Principles

7:40 am  Shoulder: Live Scanning Demonstration 7:40 am  Shoulder: Live Scanning Demonstration

8:00 am  Rotator Cuff 8:00 am  Shoulder: Hands-on Workshop
9:00am  Questions 10:00 am Break

9:15am Beyond the Rotator Cuff 10:30 am Pitfalls in Rotator Cuff Ultrasound
9:45am Questions 10:45 am Biceps Brachii Pathology

10:00 am Break 11:00 am Post-operative Shoulder

10:30 am Shoulder: Hands-on Workshop 11:20 am Questions

12:30 pm Open Scanning - No models or faculty 11:30 am Impingement and Bursal Pathology
-5:00 pm 11:45 am Miscellaneous Shoulder Pathology

12:00 pm Shoulder Interventional Techniques
12:20 pm Questions

D Open Scanning - No models or faculty
-5:00 pm

Sunday - April 8, 2018 | ELBOW AND WRIST

INTRODUCTORY TRACK INTERMEDIATE TRACK

7:30am  Elbow/Wrist/Hand: 7:30am  Elbow/Wrist/Hand:
Live Scanning Demonstration Live Scanning Demonstration

8:00am Elbow Ultrasound 8:00am Elbow: Hands-on Workshop
8:45am Questions 9:00 am  Wrist: Hands-on Workshop
9:00 am  Wrist and Hand Ultrasound 10:00 am Break
9:45am Questions 10:30 am Epicondylitis
10:00 am Break 10:45 am Biceps / triceps
10:30 am Elbow: Hands-on Workshop 11:00 am Peripheral Nerve Pathology: Upper Extremity
11:30 am Wrist / Hand: Hands-on Workshop 11:20 am Questions
12:30 pm End of Session 11:30 am Gamekeeper’s Thumb / Finger Pathology
12:30 pm 11:45 am Interventional Techniques:

Open Scanning - No models or faculty
- 5:00 pm Elbow/Wrist/Hand

12:00 pm Rheumatology: Upper Extremity
12:20 pm Questions
12:30 pm

Open Scanning - No models or faculty
-5:00 pm



Monday - April 9, 2018 | HIP, THIGH AND KNEE

INTRODUCTORY TRACK

7:30am  Hip/Thigh/Knee:
Live Scanning Demonstration

8:00 am  Hip / Thigh Ultrasound
8:45am  Questions
9:00 am  Knee Ultrasound
9:45 am  Questions
10:00 am Break
10:30 am Hip / Thigh: Hands-on Workshop
11:30 am Knee: Hands-on Workshop
12:30 pm

Open Scanning - No models or faculty
-5:00 pm

7:30 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:20 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm
12:30 pm
-5:00 pm

INTERMEDIATE TRACK
Hip/Thigh/Knee:

Live Scanning Demonstration

Hip / Thigh: Hands-on Workshop
Knee: Hands-on Workshop

Break

Hip Joint

Athletic Groin Evaluation

Greater Trochanter

Questions

Knee Joint / Baker Cyst

Extensor Mechanism
Interventional Techniques: Hip / Knee

Questions

Open Scanning - No models or faculty

Tuesday - April 10, 2018 | ANKLE AND FOOT

INTRODUCTORY TRACK

7:30 am Ankle/Foot:
Live Scanning Demonstration

8:00 am Ankle/Foot: Tendons

8:45 am Questions

9:00am  Ankle/Foot: Other

9:45 am Questions

10:00 am  Break

10:30am  Ankle / Foot Hands-on Workshop

12:30 pm Open Scanning - No models
-5:00 pm (Faculty available 3 -5 pm)

7:30 am

8:00 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:20 am
11:30 am
11:45 am

12:00 pm
12:20 pm

12:30 pm
-5:00 pm

INTERMEDIATE TRACK

Ankle/Foot: Live Scanning Demonstration

Ankle/Foot: Hands-on Workshop
Break

Ankle Tendons

Ankle Ligaments

Ankle and Foot Masses
Questions

Inflammatory Arthritis

Interventional Techniques:
Ankle and Foot

Peripheral Nerve Pathology:
Lower Extremity

Questions

Open Scanning - No models
(Faculty available 3 -5 pm)



Wednesday - April 11, 2018
INTERVENTIONAL / MISCELLANEOUS

INTRODUCTORY TRACK
8:00 am Interventional Techniques
8:20 am Joint Aspiration / Injection
8:40 am Bursa Aspiration / Injection
9:00 am Questions
9:15 am Break
9:30 am Interventional: Hands-on Workshop
11:00 am  End of Session and Course

INTERMEDIATE TRACK
8:00 am Interventional Hands-on Workshop
Needle Guidance
Joint Injection
Fenestration
9:15 am Break
9:30 am Tendinopathy: Clinical Management
9:45 am Tenotomy
10:00 am  Questions
10:15am  Prolotherapy
10:30 am  Platelet Rich Plasma
10:45am  Questions
11:00 am  End of Session and Course

FACULTY

PROGRAM DIRECTOR
JON A. JACOBSON, MD, Professor of Radiology
University of Michigan | Ann Arbor, Michigan
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MARK CRESSWELL, MD
Clinical Associate Professor
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VICTOR FLORES, MD
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ANDREW GRAINGER, MD, FRCR

Consultant MSK Radiologist and Honorary Associate Professor
Leeds Teaching Hospitals and University of Leeds

Leeds, United Kingdom

JON HALPERIN, MD
Chief, Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Sharp Rees Stealy Medical Group | La Mesa, California

PATRICK R. MEYERS BS, RDMS, RDCS, RVT, RMSK(S)
Musculoskeletal Ultrasonographer

Musculoskeletal Ultrasound Services, LLC | Aurora, Colorado

PHILIPPE PEETRONS, MD
Professor of Radiology
Free University of Brussels | Brussels, Belgium

TOM POWELL, MB, BCH, BAO, FFR (RCSI)
Assistant Professor of Radiology
McGill University | Montreal, Quebec, Canada

LINDA PROBYN, MD
Associate Professor of Radiology
University of Toronto | Toronto, Ontario, Canada
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Consultant MSK Radiologist

Leeds Teaching Hospitals and University of Leeds
Leeds, United Kingdom

MARTIN TORRIANI, MD
Associate Professor of Radiology
Massachusetts General Hospital | Boston, Massachusetts

KENNETH S. LEE, MD
Associate Professor of Radiology
University of Wisconsin | Madison, Wisconsin




